Regular Meeting

7:00 p.m., Tuesday, Sept. 7
Farmington City Hall
23600 Liberty Street
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FARMINGTON

10.

11.

12.

13.

MEETING AGENDA

Roll Call

Approval of Agenda

Public Comment

DDA update: Board President Todd Craft

Oakland Community Health Network Proclamations:
a. National Recovery Month

b. National Suicide Prevention Month

Setting of Public Hearing for Review of the Principal Shopping District
Special Assessment Roll

Adopt Resolution Appointing an Agent for the State Disaster Contingency
Fund Grant

Library Board Reappointment: James White

Consideration to Approve Emergency Repairs to the DPW Salt Dome
Other Business

Public Comment

Council Comment

Adjournment

The City will follow its normal procedures for accommodation of persons with disabilities. Those individuals needing
accommodations for effective participation in this meeting should contact the City Clerk (248) 474-5500, ext. 2218
at least two working days in advance of the meeting. An attempt will be made to make reasonable
accommodations.



